
J/M - FR/SO HWT RESULTS

J/M - FR/SO HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 258.9 205.0 10

2 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 244.2 185.0 8

3 Beau Bedene Pittsburg 280.0 185.0 6

4 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 224.0 175.0 4

5 Brendan  Bowlin Tonganoxie 224.0 165.0 2

6 Larry  Crane Bonner Springs High School 243.6 155.0 1

7 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 251.6 155.0 0

8 BRADY AUTEN Basehor Linwood 221.6 150.0 0

9 Logan Bilyeu Bonner Springs High School 230.0 135.0 0

10 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 328.0 135.0 0

11 Gavin Hope Lansing Lions 236.2 125.0 0

12 Liam Bargary Lansing Lions 281.4 125.0 0

13 BENNETT HAMPTON Basehor Linwood 241.0 120.0 0

14 Ryan (Christian)  Stoway Bonner Springs High School 264.0 120.0 0

15 MAX PRUNEDA Basehor Linwood 260.0 115.0 0

J/M - FR/SO HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 244.2 335.0 10

2 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 224.0 315.0 8

3 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 258.9 270.0 6

4 Beau Bedene Pittsburg 280.0 245.0 4

5 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 328.0 235.0 2

6 BRADY AUTEN Basehor Linwood 221.6 215.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 251.6 215.0 0

8 Liam Bargary Lansing Lions 281.4 210.0 0

9 Larry  Crane Bonner Springs High School 243.6 200.0 0

10 Ryan (Christian)  Stoway Bonner Springs High School 264.0 200.0 0

11 Logan Bilyeu Bonner Springs High School 230.0 190.0 0

12 Gavin Hope Lansing Lions 236.2 190.0 0

13 BENNETT HAMPTON Basehor Linwood 241.0 180.0 0

14 Brendan  Bowlin Tonganoxie 224.0 170.0 0

15 MAX PRUNEDA Basehor Linwood 260.0 0 0

J/M - FR/SO HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 244.2 175.0 10

2 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 224.0 165.0 8

3 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 258.9 155.0 6

4 BRADY AUTEN Basehor Linwood 221.6 150.0 4

5 Brendan  Bowlin Tonganoxie 224.0 145.0 2

6 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 328.0 145.0 1

7 Logan Bilyeu Bonner Springs High School 230.0 135.0 0

8 Gavin Hope Lansing Lions 236.2 135.0 0

9 BENNETT HAMPTON Basehor Linwood 241.0 135.0 0

10 Beau Bedene Pittsburg 280.0 135.0 0

11 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 251.6 130.0 0

12 Larry  Crane Bonner Springs High School 243.6 125.0 0

13 Ryan (Christian)  Stoway Bonner Springs High School 264.0 120.0 0

14 MAX PRUNEDA Basehor Linwood 260.0 115.0 0

15 Liam Bargary Lansing Lions 281.4 105.0 0



J/M - FR/SO HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 244.2 695.0 10

2 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 224.0 655.0 8

3 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 258.9 630.0 6

4 Beau Bedene Pittsburg 280.0 565.0 4

5 BRADY AUTEN Basehor Linwood 221.6 515.0 2

6 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 328.0 515.0 1

7 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 251.6 500.0 0

8 Brendan  Bowlin Tonganoxie 224.0 480.0 0

9 Larry  Crane Bonner Springs High School 243.6 480.0 0

10 Logan Bilyeu Bonner Springs High School 230.0 460.0 0

11 Gavin Hope Lansing Lions 236.2 450.0 0

12 Ryan (Christian)  Stoway Bonner Springs High School 264.0 440.0 0

13 Liam Bargary Lansing Lions 281.4 440.0 0

14 BENNETT HAMPTON Basehor Linwood 241.0 435.0 0

15 MAX PRUNEDA Basehor Linwood 260.0 230.0 0


